



TouchNTuff[®] 69-318

PRODUCT SUSTAINABILITY FACTSHEET

Packaging



REFERENCES: ¹Ansell, 2023, Product and Packaging Specifications, ²Ansell, 2023, Product and Packaging Specifications, ³Ansell, 2023, Product and Packaging Specifications, ⁴Ansell, 2023, Product and Packaging Specifications

COPYRIGHT: Ansell, [®] and TM are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. © 2025 Ansell Limited. All Rights Reserved.

WARNING: No glove provides complete protection against cuts, abrasions, punctures or chemicals. Users should test the suitability of Ansell products for a particular purpose, for use within a particular environment or against particular chemicals. See http://www.ansell.com/en/Legal/Disclaimer.aspx for additional information.